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Olivia Lapointe
Léa-Rose Hudon
Maika Lessard
Marianne Deniau
Laurence Duquette
Charlotte Bouchard
Laurence Cloutier
Elie Fortin Martin

A

Skate Canada

Amélie Fortin

Date:

Jeux régionaux 2025 Chaudiére-Appalaches

Beauport-Charlesbourg

09 janvier 2025 au 12 janvier 2025

Juvenile Women (C - Evé. 55) Free Program

Résultat du segment

Club

Ste-Marie
St-Romuald / St-Jean
Ste-Marie

Lévis

St-Georges
St-Romuald / St-Jean
St-Georges
Montmagny

11-janv.-2025 12:22:48

Karine Sauvageau

Patinage Canada

Points

29.65
29.46
27.26
25.81
24.84
24.02
20.53
19.31



